24/03/2015
Dedicated to Wine Lovers who appreciate Sweetness in the wine:

We are pleased to offer the white / sweet wines from SAUTERNE, ICEWINE from Niagara Canada, TOKAJI from Hungary and

HONEY WINE from New Zealand.

Special Feature: D’ YQUEM 1997 (375ml) @ HK$920/btl or $21,120/cs of 24 halves (=HK$880/btl)

Robert Parker 96 pts: “A sensational Yquem, 1997 may be this estate's finest effort since 1990. The 1997's light gold color
is accompanied a gorgeous perfume of caramel, honeysuckle, peach, apricot, and smoky wood. Full-bodied and unctuously-textured,
with good underlying acidity as well as loads of sweetness and glycerin, it looks to be a great vintage for this renowned

Sauternes estate. Anticipated maturity: 2005-2055.”

Y Ygrec D’Yquem 2004 @ $1,480/btl / 2006 (RP 94) @ $1,100/btl / 2011 @ $1,240/btl

Bordeaux Blanc made with Semillon & Sauvignon Blanc in Sauternes by Chateau D’Yquem

For order and enquiries, please contact us at 3154 9570 or Wechat/Whatsapp at 6481 0000 or email to info@wineworld.com.hk

Sauterne Wine / Whites Vintage Format RP WS (014Y; Retail VIP
Carmes de Rieussec 2009 750ml - 89 36 $320 $220
Carmes de Rieussec 2010 750ml - 89 36 $290 $230
Carmes de Rieussec 2011 750ml - 90 36 $280 S210
Coffret de Fargues Trio*** (1 btl of 96 3cs

750ml - $2.800 $2,230
1990, 1995, 2000) Ex-chateau (90) of 3

Coutet 2005 375ml - 91 8 $320 $250


mailto:info@wineworld.com.hk�

Doisy Daene
Doisy Daene
Doisy Daene

D'Yquem

D'Yquem (sold by owc 24 halves)

D'Yquem

Filhot***

Filhot (bundle of 6)***
Guiraud

Guiraud (Wooden Box)***
Guiraud***

Lafaurie Peyraguey***
Lafaurie Peyraguey
Raymond Lafon***
Raymond Lafon***
Rieussec***

Rieussec

Rieussec

Rieussec (bundle of 6)***
Rieussec

Rieussec

Suduiraut***

Suduiraut

Suduiraut

Suduiraut

Suduiraut

2000

2002

2005

1997

1997

2008

2005

2005

1997

1998

2005

1982

2007

2002

2002

1996

2001

2003

2003

2006

2010

2005

1996

1997

1997

2003

750ml

750ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

375ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

375ml

750ml

88

88

92

96

96

96

90

90

92

90

93

84

93

90-92

90-92

91

99

95

95

93

96

89+

90

91

95

89

92

96

96

94

90

90

93

89

97

91

88

88

100

95

95

93

94

93

90

90

93

10

12

11

60

2cs

7

60+

60+

24

39

33

24

60+

12

60+

60+

16

24

10

12

24

13

$410 $330
$390 $310
$270 §215
$1,200 $920
$1200/btl  $880/btl
$2,900  $1,720
$340 $260
$340  $250/btl
$390 $260
$540 $450
$625 $350
$680 $650
$400 $345
$360 $320
$188 $160
$345 $270
$700 $580
$380 $260
$380 $250
$560 $420
$655 $460
$650 $560
$480 $420
$590 $550
$345 8275
$590 $450



Y Ygrec d'Yquem 2004 750ml - - 24 $1-610 $1,480
Y Ygrec d'Yquem 2006 750ml 94 91 71 $1-390 $1,100

Y Ygrec d'Yquem 2011 750ml - 94 18 $1-490 $1,240

Coffret de Fargues Trio (OWC)

Include 1 btl each of following:

Chateau de Fargues 1990/ 1995 / 2000 (750ml)

De Fargues 1990 :

Robert Parker 96 pts: “After a scorching summer, the 1990 de Fargues harvest began early (on
September 18) and the fruit was picked over 4 tries until October 10 — the earliest harvest on
record. It is the most powerful of the trilogy. Delivering 130 grams-per-liter residual sugar at
13.6% alcohol, it has a prodigious bouquet of over-ripe oranges, toffee apple, chlorophyll and
even a faint hint of chocolate. The palate is medium-bodied with a luscious ripe mandarin
and apricot-tinged entry, building wonderfully to a botrytis-laden finish that fans out like a
firework, leaving traces of cumin and dried orange peel on the long finish. The ‘90 de Fargues

is simply superb in every way, a multi-faceted wonder.”

Retail: $2800/Case

Special: $2,230/Case

Guiraud 1998 (individual wooden box)

Robert Parker 90 pts: “Tasted as part of a vertical held at the chateau.
The 1998 Guiraud does not possess the vigor of the 1997, but it has an
attractive nose of melted candle wax, brown sugar and marmalade
that blossoms in the glass. The palate is clean and pure on the entry
with crisp acidity. It is a more feminine, lithe Sauternes compared to
the 1997 with a pretty peach and dried apricot finish interlaced with
spice. Fine. Drink now-2020.”

Retail: S540/btl

Special: $450/btl



ICEWINE from Niagara, Canada Vintage Format Retail VIP

Harbour Estate Cabernet Franc Icewine (sold by cs of 6) 2008 375ml $850/btl  $380/btl
Harbour Esate Riesling IceWine (sold by cs of 6) 2002 375ml  $660/bt  $295/btl
Inniskillin Cabernet Franc Icewine 375ml 2012 375ml $680 $570
Inniskillin Gold Oak-Aged Vidal Icewine 2013 375ml $580 $480
Inniskillin Gold Oak-Aged with Riedel Glasses Gift Box 2006 375ml $920 S860
Peller Estates Signature Series Vidal Blanc Icewine 2013 375ml $440 S350
Peller Estates Signature Series Riesling Icewine 2012 375ml $540 $430
Peller Estates Signatures Series Cabernet Franc Icewine 2013 375ml $650 $540
Pillitteri Niagara Icewine Vidal 2013 200ml $238 S215
Pillitteri Niagara Icewine Vidal Ibaci 2013 375ml $238 S215

Pillitteri Niagara Cabernet Franc 2012 200ml $288 $255



Inniskillin Cabernet

Franc Icewine 2012

Niagara Peninsula, Canada

Winemaker’s note: “Characteristics
of strawberry, raspberry and
rhubarb dominate the nose when
the palate shows a robust
concentration of red fruits as well,
all of which complemented by a well
balanced acidity.”

Residual Sugar: 270g/L

Retail: $680/btl
Special: $570/btl
(375ml)

TOKAIJI from Hungary

Dobogd Mylitta Late Harvest

Dobogd Mylitta Alma Noble Late Harvest

Dobogo Tokaji Aszu 6 Puttonyos
Disznoko Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos
Disznoko Tokaji Eszencia

Henye Tokaji Aszu 3 Puttonyos

Henye Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos
Holdvolgy Eloquence Sweet Szamorodni
Holdvdlgy Intuition No2. Late Harvest
Holdvolgy Signature Aszu & Szamorodni

Holdvolgy Culture Aszu

| iCEwRst

Vintage

2010

2007

2006

2006

2000

2006

2005

2007

2008

2007

2006

Peller Signature Series

Riesling Icewine 2012 (375ml)

Niagara Peninsula, Canada

Naturally frozen Riesling grapes are hand
harvested from Niagara-on-the Lake
vineyards at -10°C. Grapes are pressed
frozen, releasing only one drop of pure
extract from each grape. Fermentation is
performed at a cool temperature to retain
fruit concentration then aged in stainless
steel.
A luscious yet elegant mouthfeel with fruit
flavours of orange, nectarine and lemon
drop. Great balancing acidity on a
perfectly sweet palate, finishing with
flavours of lemon drops and guava.
Retail: $540/bt}
Special: $430/btl
Format WS  Retail VIP
500ml - $320 $250
500ml - $680 $570
500ml - $680 $570
500ml 94 $360 $315
375ml 93 $3,880 $3,560
500ml - $310 $240
500ml 92 $390 $360
500ml - $400 $305
500ml - $425 $315
375ml - $490 $360
375ml - $960 $720



Streamland Manuka Honey Wine

New Zealand

There is no mistaking the part that Manuka honey plays in this beautiful wine. Used as a
fermenting agent instead of sugar, the honey imparts a distinctive character and texture,
with the initial impressions dominated by concentrated honey flavours. The wine
broadens out on the palate and becomes a rich and fulfilling experience, the finish
refreshingly clean, with natural acidity balancing the smooth honey aftertaste. Serve
with good quality crackers and an assortment of cheeses; blue cheese matches this
Manuka honey wine superbly!

Retail: $290/btl

Special: $200/btl

New Zealand Format Retail VIP
Streamland Manuka Honey Wine 375ml $280 $190
Streamland Manuka Honey Wine (Special Gift Box) 375ml $290 $200

All wines subject to final confirmation and on first come first serve basis. Stock is limited. Promotion offer last until April 23, 2015.

Wine Deals Spot Offer

www.winedeals.com.hk — Please visit our website every day for daily spot offer!!!


http://www.winedeals.com.hk/�

Domaine Drouhin Dundee Hills Pinot Noir 2012, Oregon, USA

Retail: $3206/btl
WINE DEALS: $258/btl

Wine Spectator 92 points: "Complex, harmonious, tautly focused and deftly balanced,
this weaves raspberry, cherry and tea leaf notes together, with delicately chalky
tannins. Best from 2015 through 2022." Winemaker's note: "Our 2012 Dundee Hills
Pinot Noir is opulent, ripe and structured, a superb combination of full flavor,
intensity, and backbone. Its color is beautifully deep and concentrated. Subtle floral
notes of lilac and rose petal lead into complex aromas of earth, black cherries,
cranberry, black tea, allspice and clove. Full bodied and harmonious, the mid palate is
layered with sweet, supple fruit and flavors of pomegranate and cherry. Although
young, | find extraordinary balance already between the fine tannins and bright,
energizing lift of vibrant red fruit and acidity. This is a wine that will be exciting to
follow as it passes the 5, 10 and 15 year marks.”

Regards,
Wineworld Team
(852)3154 9570/6481 0000

www.wineworld.com.hk

www.winedeals.com.hk

www.wineworldexchange.com



http://www.wineworld.com.hk/�
http://www.winedeals.com.hk/�
http://www.wineworldexchange.com/�
mailto:unsubscribe@wineworld.com.hk�

