Dedicated to Wine Lovers who appreciate Sweetness in the wine:

We are pleased to offer the white / sweet wines from **SAUTERNE**, **ICEWINE** from Niagara Canada, **TOKAJI** from Hungary and





Special Feature: D' YQUEM 1997 (375ml) @ HK\$920/btl or \$21,120/cs of 24 halves (≈HK\$880/btl)

Robert Parker 96 pts: "A sensational Yquem, 1997 may be this estate's finest effort since 1990. The 1997's light gold color is accompanied a gorgeous perfume of caramel, honeysuckle, peach, apricot, and smoky wood. Full-bodied and unctuously-textured, with good underlying acidity as well as loads of sweetness and glycerin, it looks to be a great vintage for this renowned Sauternes estate. Anticipated maturity: 2005-2055."



Y Ygrec D'Yquem 2004 @ \$1,480/btl / 2006 (RP 94) @ \$1,100/btl / 2011 @ \$1,240/btl

Bordeaux Blanc made with Semillon & Sauvignon Blanc in Sauternes by Chateau D'Yquem

For order and enquiries, please contact us at 3154 9570 or Wechat/Whatsapp at 6481 0000 or email to info@wineworld.com.hk

Sauterne Wine / Whites	Vintage	Format	RP	WS	Qty	Retail	VIP
Carmes de Rieussec	2009	750ml	-	89	36	\$320	\$220
Carmes de Rieussec	2010	750ml	-	89	36	\$290	\$230
Carmes de Rieussec	2011	750ml	-	90	36	\$280	\$210
Coffret de Fargues Trio*** (1 btl of 1990, 1995, 2000) Ex-chateau		750ml	96 (90)	-	3 cs of 3	\$2,800	\$2,230
Coutet	2005	375ml	-	91	8	\$320	\$250

Doisy Daene	2000	750ml	88	-	10	\$410	\$330
Doisy Daene	2002	750ml	88	89	12	\$390	\$310
Doisy Daene	2005	375ml	92	92	11	\$270	\$215
D'Yquem	1997	375ml	96	96	60	\$1,200	\$920
D'Yquem (sold by owc 24 halves)	1997	375ml	96	96	2 cs	\$1200/btl	\$880/btl
D'Yquem	2008	750ml	96	94	7	\$2,900	\$1,720
Filhot***	2005	750ml	90	90	60+	\$340	\$260
Filhot (bundle of 6)***	2005	750ml	90	90	60+	\$340	\$250/btl
Guiraud	1997	375ml	92	93	24	\$390	\$260
Guiraud (Wooden Box)***	1998	750ml	90	89	39	\$540	\$450
Guiraud***	2005	750ml	93	97	4	\$625	\$350
Lafaurie Peyraguey***	1982	750ml	84	-	33	\$680	\$650
Lafaurie Peyraguey	2007	750ml	93	91	3	\$400	\$345
Raymond Lafon***	2002	750ml	90-92	88	24	\$360	\$320
Raymond Lafon***	2002	375ml	90-92	88	60+	\$188	\$160
Rieussec***	1996	375ml	91	-	8	\$345	\$270
Rieussec	2001	375ml	99	100	12	\$700	\$580
Rieussec	2003	375ml	95	95	60+	\$380	\$260
Rieussec (bundle of 6)***	2003	375ml	95	95	60+	\$380	\$250
Rieussec	2006	750ml	93	93	16	\$560	\$420
Rieussec	2010	750ml	96	94	5	\$655	\$460
Suduiraut***	2005	750ml	-	93	24	\$650	\$560
Suduiraut	1996	750ml	89+	-	10	\$480	\$420
Suduiraut	1997	750ml	90	90	12	\$590	\$550
Suduiraut	1997	375ml	91	90	24	\$345	\$275
Suduiraut	2003	750ml	95	93	13	\$590	\$450

Y Ygrec d'Yquem	2004	750ml	-	-	24	\$1,610	\$1,480
Y Ygrec d'Yquem	2006	750ml	94	91	71	\$1,390	\$1,100
Y Ygrec d'Yquem	2011	750ml	-	94	18	\$1,490	\$1,240

Coffret de Fargues Trio (OWC)

Include 1 btl each of following:

Chateau de Fargues 1990 / 1995 / 2000 (750ml)

De Fargues 1990:

Robert Parker 96 pts: "After a scorching summer, the 1990 de Fargues harvest began early (on September 18) and the fruit was picked over 4 tries until October 10 – the earliest harvest on record. It is the most powerful of the trilogy. Delivering 130 grams-per-liter residual sugar at 13.6% alcohol, it has a prodigious bouquet of over-ripe oranges, toffee apple, chlorophyll and even a faint hint of chocolate. The palate is medium-bodied with a luscious ripe mandarin and apricot-tinged entry, building wonderfully to a botrytis-laden finish that fans out like a firework, leaving traces of cumin and dried orange peel on the long finish. The '90 de Fargues is simply superb in every way, a multi-faceted wonder."



Retail: \$2800/Case

Special: \$2,230/Case



Guiraud 1998 (individual wooden box)

Robert Parker 90 pts: "Tasted as part of a vertical held at the chateau. The 1998 Guiraud does not possess the vigor of the 1997, but it has an attractive nose of melted candle wax, brown sugar and marmalade that blossoms in the glass. The palate is clean and pure on the entry with crisp acidity. It is a more feminine, lithe Sauternes compared to the 1997 with a pretty peach and dried apricot finish interlaced with spice. Fine. Drink now-2020."

Retail: \$540/btl

Special: \$450/btl

ICEWINE from Niagara, Canada	Vintage	Format	Retail	VIP
Harbour Estate Cabernet Franc Icewine (sold by cs of 6)	2008	375ml	\$850/btl	\$380/btl
Harbour Esate Riesling IceWine (sold by cs of 6)	2002	375ml	\$660/btl	\$295/btl
Inniskillin Cabernet Franc Icewine 375ml	2012	375ml	\$680	\$570
Inniskillin Gold Oak-Aged Vidal Icewine	2013	375ml	\$580	\$480
Inniskillin Gold Oak-Aged with Riedel Glasses Gift Box	2006	375ml	\$920	\$860
Peller Estates Signature Series Vidal Blanc Icewine	2013	375ml	\$440	\$350
Peller Estates Signature Series Riesling Icewine	2012	375ml	\$540	\$430
Peller Estates Signatures Series Cabernet Franc Icewine	2013	375ml	\$650	\$540
Pillitteri Niagara Icewine Vidal	2013	200ml	\$238	\$215
Pillitteri Niagara Icewine Vidal Ibaci	2013	375ml	\$238	\$215
Pillitteri Niagara Cabernet Franc	2012	200ml	\$288	\$255

Peller Signature Series Riesling Icewine 2012 (375ml)

Niagara Peninsula, Canada



Inniskillin Cabernet Franc Icewine 2012

Niagara Peninsula, Canada

Winemaker's note: "Characteristics of strawberry, raspberry and rhubarb dominate the nose when the palate shows a robust concentration of red fruits as well, all of which complemented by a well balanced acidity."

Residual Sugar: 270g/L

Retail: \$680/btl

Special: \$570/btl

(375ml)



Naturally frozen Riesling grapes are hand harvested from Niagara-on-the Lake vineyards at -10°C. Grapes are pressed frozen, releasing only one drop of pure extract from each grape. Fermentation is performed at a cool temperature to retain fruit concentration then aged in stainless steel.

A luscious yet elegant mouthfeel with **fruit flavours of orange**, **nectarine** and **lemon drop**. **Great balancing acidity** on a perfectly sweet palate, finishing with flavours of lemon drops and **guava**.

Retail: \$540/btl

Special: \$430/btl

TOKAJI from Hungary	Vintage	Format	WS	Retail	VIP
Dobogó Mylitta Late Harvest	2010	500ml	-	\$320	\$250
Dobogó Mylitta Alma Noble Late Harvest	2007	500ml	-	\$680	\$570
Dobogó Tokaji Aszú 6 Puttonyos	2006	500ml	-	\$680	\$570
Disznoko Tokaji Aszú 5 Puttonyos	2006	500ml	94	\$360	\$315
Disznoko Tokaji Eszencia	2000	375ml	93	\$3,880	\$3,560
Henye Tokaji Aszú 3 Puttonyos	2006	500ml	=	\$310	\$240
Henye Tokaji Aszú 5 Puttonyos	2005	500ml	92	\$390	\$360
Holdvölgy Eloquence Sweet Szamorodni	2007	500ml	-	\$400	\$305
Holdvölgy Intuition No2. Late Harvest	2008	500ml	-	\$425	\$315
Holdvölgy Signature Aszú & Szamorodni	2007	375ml	-	\$490	\$360
Holdvölgy Culture Aszú	2006	375ml	-	\$960	\$720

Streamland Manuka Honey Wine

New Zealand

There is no mistaking the part that Manuka honey plays in this beautiful wine. Used as a fermenting agent instead of sugar, the honey imparts a distinctive character and texture, with the initial impressions dominated by concentrated honey flavours. The wine broadens out on the palate and becomes a rich and fulfilling experience, the finish refreshingly clean, with natural acidity balancing the smooth honey aftertaste. Serve with good quality crackers and an assortment of cheeses; blue cheese matches this Manuka honey wine superbly!



Retail: \$290/btl

Special: \$200/btl

New Zealand	Format	Retail	VIP
Streamland Manuka Honey Wine	375ml	\$280	\$190
Streamland Manuka Honey Wine (Special Gift Box)	375ml	\$290	\$200

All wines subject to final confirmation and on first come first serve basis. Stock is limited. Promotion offer last until April 23, 2015.

Wine Deals Spot Offer

<u>www.winedeals.com.hk</u> – Please visit our website every day for daily spot offer!!!

Domaine Drouhin Dundee Hills Pinot Noir 2012, Oregon, USA

Retail: \$320/btl

WINE DEALS: \$258/btl

Wine Spectator 92 points: "Complex, harmonious, tautly focused and deftly balanced, this weaves raspberry, cherry and tea leaf notes together, with delicately chalky tannins. Best from 2015 through 2022." Winemaker's note: "Our 2012 Dundee Hills Pinot Noir is opulent, ripe and structured, a superb combination of full flavor, intensity, and backbone. Its color is beautifully deep and concentrated. Subtle floral notes of lilac and rose petal lead into complex aromas of earth, black cherries, cranberry, black tea, allspice and clove. Full bodied and harmonious, the mid palate is layered with sweet, supple fruit and flavors of pomegranate and cherry. Although young, I find extraordinary balance already between the fine tannins and bright, energizing lift of vibrant red fruit and acidity. This is a wine that will be exciting to follow as it passes the 5, 10 and 15 year marks."



Regards,

Wineworld Team

(852)3154 9570/6481 0000

www.wineworld.com.hk

www.winedeals.com.hk

www.wineworldexchange.com

If you wish not to receive our wine promotions in the future, please write to unsubscribe@wineworld.com.hk to remove from our list.